a paystub or employer issued ID tag 

showing they are a member of the Phase 1A or 1B Priority Population).   

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Monday, January 

11, 2021, the Wyoming County Health Department reports one thousand four hundred forty-five (1,445) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of 

sixty-seven (67) cases from the last reported increase on Friday, January 8, 2021.   

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE)